The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
Double Stationary Drum Rollers
2-5154 Series
MORSE Mfg. Co., Inc.            •            727 West Manlius St.            •            P.O. Box 518            •            East Syracuse, NY 13057-0518
Phone: (315) 437-8475   •   Fax: (315) 437-1029   •   Email: nicepeople@MORSEmfgco.com   •   Website: www.MORSEmfgco.com
Copyright 2009  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.	 Spec Sheet F2-5154	 (Updated October 28, 2009 4:28 PM)
MADE
IN

2-5154/10-1 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 1-Phase, 115/230V, 60Hz 10 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 400 Lb. (182 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/10-1-50 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 1-Phase, 110/220V, 50Hz 8 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 400 Lb. (182 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/10-3 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 208-230/460V, 60Hz 10 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 400 Lb. (182 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/10-3-50 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 220/380V, 50Hz 8 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 400 Lb. (182 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/10-575 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 56C, 575V, 60Hz 10 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 400 Lb. (182 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/10-E1 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 1-Phase, 115/230V, 60Hz 10 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 400 Lb. (182 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/10-E1-50 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 1-Phase, 110/220V, 50Hz 8 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 400 Lb. (182 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/10-E3 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 3-Phase, 208-230/460V, 60Hz 10 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 400 Lb. (182 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/10-E3-50 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 3-Phase, 220/380/440V, 50Hz 8 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 400 Lb. (182 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/10-E575 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 3-Phase, 56C, 575V, 60Hz 10 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 400 Lb. (182 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/10-A 1 or 2 Drums Air Motor 10 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 400 Lb. (182 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 440 Lb.
(200 kg)
2-5154/20-1 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 1-Phase, 115/230V, 60Hz 20 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 300 Lb. (136 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/20-1-50 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 1-Phase, 110/220V, 50Hz 16 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 300 Lb. (136 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/20-3 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 208-230/460V, 60Hz 20 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 300 Lb. (136 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/20-3-50 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 220/380V, 50Hz 16 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 300 Lb. (136 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/20-575 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 56C, 575V, 60Hz 20 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 300 Lb. (136 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/20-E1 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 1-Phase, 115/230V, 60Hz 20 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 300 Lb. (136 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/20-E1-50 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 1-Phase,110/220V, 50Hz 16 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 300 Lb. (136 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/20-E3 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 3-Phase, 208-230/460V, 60Hz 20 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 300 Lb. (136 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/20-E3-50 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 220/380/440V, 3-Phase 50Hz 16 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 300 Lb. (136 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/20-E575 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 3-Phase, 56C, 575V, 60Hz 20 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 300 Lb. (136 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/20-A 1 or 2 Drums Air Motor 20 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 300 Lb. (136 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 440 Lb.

Capacity Per Drum Drum
Diameter
Max. Drum
Length
Ship
WeightLiquid Dry **
2-5154/30-3 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 208-230/460V, 60Hz 30 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 250 Lb. (114 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/30-3-50 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 220/380V, 50Hz 25 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 250 Lb. (114 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/30-575 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 56C, 575V, 60Hz 30 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 250 Lb. (114 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 445 Lb.
(202 kg)
2-5154/30-E1 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 1-Phase, 115/230V, 60Hz 30 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 250 Lb. (114 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/30-E1-50 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 1-Phase, 110/220V 50Hz 25 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 250 Lb. (114 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/30-E3 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 3-Phase, 208-230/460V, 60Hz 30 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 250 Lb. (114 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/30-E3-50 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 3-Phase, 220/380/440V, 50Hz 25 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 250 Lb. (114 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/30-E575 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, Explosion-Proof, 3-Phase, 56C, 575V, 60Hz 30 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 250 Lb. (114 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 450 Lb.
(205 kg)
2-5154/30-A 1 or 2 Drums Air Motor 30 1000 Lb.
(455 kg) 250 Lb. (114 kg) 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 440 Lb.
(200 kg)
2-5154VS-1-115 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 1-Phase, 115V, 50/60Hz Variable
0 to 40
1000 Lb.
(455 kg)
400 Lb. (182 kg) at 10 RPM,
200 Lb. (91 kg) at 40 RPM 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 495 Lb.
(225 kg)
2-5154VS-1-230 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 1-Phase, 230V, 50/60Hz Variable
0 to 40
1000 Lb.
(455 kg)
400 Lb. (182 kg) at 10 RPM,
200 Lb. (91 kg) at 40 RPM 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 495 Lb.
(225 kg)
2-5154VS-3-230 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 230V, 50/60Hz Variable
0 to 40
1000 Lb.
(455 kg)
400 Lb. (182 kg) at 10 RPM,
200 Lb. (91 kg) at 40 RPM 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 495 Lb.
(225 kg)
2-5154VS-3-460 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 460V, 50/60Hz Variable
0 to 40
1000 Lb.
(455 kg)
400 Lb. (182 kg) at 10 RPM,
200 Lb. (91 kg) at 40 RPM 6” to 28” (15 to 71 cm) 40” (102 cm) 495 Lb.
(225 kg)
2-5154VS-575 1 or 2 Drums 1 HP, 3-Phase, 56C, 575V, 50/60Hz Variable
0 to 40
1000 Lb.
(455 kg)
400 Lb. (182 kg) at 10 RPM,